
 
Contract: Provision of Consutlancy for Property Capability Programe                                                                                                                                                     
26th March 2019 
Contract Reference: CCCC18B02-1  © Crown Copyright 2016 

CALL OFF SCHEDULE 12: VARIATION FORM 

No of Call Off Order Form being varied: 

Contract Reference: CCCC18B02 

Variation Form No: CCCC18B02-1 

BETWEEN: 

Cabinet Office ("the Customer") 

and 

Ernst & Young LLP ("the Supplier") 

1. This Call Off Contract is varied as follows:  

1.1 An extension to the contract duration. The original contract end date was Monday 
21st January 2019, however, the contract included a One (1) week extension option 
which the Aurhtoity would like to utilise. The utilisation of the extension option will 
take the contract end date to Monday 28th January 2019. 

 
1.2 The amended contract term will be Wednesday 12th December 2018 – Monday 28th 

January 2019. 
 

2. This is the first variation to the contract. 

3. Words and expressions in this Variation shall have the meanings given to them in this 
Call Off Contract. 

4. This Call Off Contract, including any previous Variations, shall remain effective and 
unaltered except as amended by this Variation. 

 

Signed by an authorised signatory for and on behalf of the Customer 

Signature REDACTED 

Date 17/06/19 

Name (in 
Capitals) 

 

REDACTED 

Address REDACTED 

 

Signed by an authorised signatory to sign for and on behalf of the Supplier 

Signature REDACTED 

Date 27/06/19 



 

 
Contract: Provision of Consultancy for Property Capability Programme 
                                                                                                                                                       26th March 2019 
Contract Reference: CCCC18B02-1                                                                                    © Crown Copyright 2016 
 
 

Name (in 
Capitals) 

REDACTED 

Address REDACTED 

 


